Magnet Gripper
Adsorbs and Holds with a Magnet
Steel plates can be transferred
without a vacuum.
Supports workpieces with holes and uneven surfaces
where a vacuum pad cannot be used.
Holds workpieces even when air is shut off.
High holding force   80 N (Workpiece plate thickness: 0.6 mm)

Magnet Gripper
MHM-X6400
How to Order
32DMHM X6400P3DWAL1
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
P3DWAm D-P3DWAm
M9mV D-M9mVm
*:  For applicable auto switches, refer
to the table below.
Number of auto switches
Nil 2
S 1
Holding force
Symbol Holding force
1 80 N
2 50 N
3 30 N
Small Auto Switches
Type Special function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage Auto switch model Lead wire length [m]
Pre-wired
connector
Applicable
loadDC AC Perpendicular 0.5
(Nil)
1
(M)
3
(L)
5
(Z)
S
o
lid
 s
ta
te
 a
u
to
 s
w
it
ch
—
Grommet Yes
3-wire (NPN)
24 V
5 V, 12 V
—
M9NV V V V v v IC
circuit
Relay,
PLC
3-wire (PNP) M9PV V V V v v
2-wire 12 V M9BV V V V v v —
Diagnostic indication
(2-color indicator)
3-wire (NPN)
5 V, 12 V
M9NWV V V V v v IC
circuit3-wire (PNP) M9PWV V V V v v
2-wire 12 V M9BWV V V V v v —